
First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Beckham 0.00 0 0ABSMachuca 0.001 12182 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lici 38.38 31 73QCimprich 0.005 16399 70 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Allie 24.71 02 57QMatta 0.003 16039 57 04,4,5,6,8,10,20

BAM 27.23 0 2NQMcNeil 0.004 16040 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Thrill 30.03 01 66QFrank 0.008 20044 66 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

TiAmo 48.90 16 65NQRocco 0.009 20048 49 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tulip 38.93 6 3NQHooper 0.0010 24054 -3 03

Shae 47.76 15 56NQMerritt 0.0012 24326 41 03,4,5,6,8,10,20

Osin Blue 0.00 0 0ABSKavanaugh 0.0011 24055 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Steel 28.94 01 68QBurke 0.0013 24C056 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cheyenne 0.00 0 0NQUlissi 0.003 12012 0 0

KenKen 0.00 0 0NQMount 0.004 12034 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Stetson 37.50 2 5NQFelton 0.006 16014 3 05

Tucker 0.00 0 0NQPowell 0.007 16207 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Truant 33.57 11 69QHornor 0.008 20020 68 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Katie 37.56 52 67QShoemaker 0.0011 20309 62 05,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Xuri 34.80 2 52NQQuelland 0.009 20046 50 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,20

Lucas 0.00 0 0ABSPaul 0.0010 20052 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Enda 32.43 0 6NQNovak 0.0014 24429 6 06

Lexi 0.00 0 0ABSKansky 0.0012 24333 0 0

Grayson 0.00 0 0ABSReinhardt 0.0013 24424 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Heather 0.00 0 0ABSStipick 0.0023 16394 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kylie 26.90 01 79QBurke 0.0040 20420 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kiana 0.00 0 0NQKraeuter 0.0039 20418 0 0
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Maven 38.99 6 4NQRhyshek 0.0041 20421 -2 04

Pistol 0.00 0 0ABSMcGavin 0.0038 20411 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hobie 0.00 0 0ABSRybak 0.0043 24425 0 0

Strike 0.00 0 0ABSFord 0.0044 24428 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Snowee 33.04 01 75QRussell 0.001 08130 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kid 35.57 02 75QPowers 0.003 08141 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Laci 45.49 7 2NQWeindel 0.002 08131 -5 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dixie Doodle 30.24 01 79QO'Shea 0.0010 12181 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Madyson 27.80 02 75QRissmiller 0.007 12149 75 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Chew 40.84 53 71QUlissi 0.008 12163 66 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Pippa 20.68 0 3NQFelton 0.009 12167 3 03

Misha 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.006 12146 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ferris B. 30.66 01 77QStevenson 0.0014 16202 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sadie 33.34 02 75QBaranowski 0.0016 16214 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lettie 33.65 03 74QAndrews 0.0021 16393 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Remus 33.87 04 68QStevenson 0.0022 16234 68 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Reagan 33.47 0 67QSenneff 0.0018 16242 67 04,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Fred 39.19 4 6NQBintliff 0.0015 16208 2 06

Zelly 42.92 7 3NQWaddell 0.0017 16239 -4 03

Dobby 36.10 1 5NQO'Shea 0.0019 16385 4 03,2

Clover 48.06 13 3NQJacobs 0.0020 16390 -10 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Declan 34.53 21 74QMinnella 0.0036 20408 72 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pika 36.15 42 74QBoyd 0.0030 20257 70 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sierra 32.94 0 4NQHardy 0.0029 20246 4 04

Quest 0.00 0 0NQBoyd 0.0035 20303 0 0

Rona 23.01 0 4NQSchowalter 0.0037 20412 4 04

Indiana Bones 0.00 0 0ABSRooney 0.0031 20271 0 0

Jasper 0.00 0 0ABSMcGavin 0.0032 20288 0 0

Mick 0.00 0 0ABSMorelli 0.0033 20293 0 0

Jet 0.00 0 0ABSStankovics 0.0034 20301 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Wile E 0.00 0 0ABSSilver 0.0042 24344 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Romeo 41.47 6 2NQAndrews 0.002 16400 -4 02
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sam 28.65 01 55QFranceschini 0.006 20026 55 03,4,5,6,8,9,20

Fiyero 0.00 0 0NQTatarowiz 0.007 20030 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Muppet 0.00 0 0ABSGambino 0.001 04006 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ty 0.00 0 0ABSStonesifer 0.002 08073 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rex 47.27 12 4NQBaranowski 0.005 16007 -8 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Riley 27.59 0 5NQHeck 0.0013 16366 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ace 38.67 3 3NQJersey 0.0028 20367 0 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 35.81 01 73QBillman 0.005 12090 73 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Elvira 50.84 12 2NQBillman 0.004 12080 -10 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 33.35 01 79QAndrews 0.0011 16093 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ziva 42.23 7 3NQJersey 0.0012 16098 -4 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Diamond 34.56 01 75QBishop 0.0027 20121 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mickey 26.62 02 73QReinhard 0.0024 20107 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 31.42 03 73QDiaz 0.0026 20113 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Stella 27.95 04 67QPetri 0.0025 20108 67 05,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
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